November 29, 2007

ORGANIZATIONAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT OFFICERS

DOE OFFICES

Chicago

Idaho

Oak Ridge

Savannah River

Golden Field Office

EM: Consolidated
Business Center

Strategic Petroleum
Reserve Project

CONTACT AND
INTERNET ADDRESS

Michael Klimas
michael . klimas@ch.doe.gov

Carla Dunn
dunnc@id.doe.gov

Randall Riggs
riggsr(@oro.doe.gov

*Natasha White
whiten@oro.doe.gov

Barbara Jackson
jacksonbj@oro.doe.gov

Nick De laplane
nick.delaplane@srs.gov

*Tim Armstrong
timothy.armstrong(@srs.gov

Lisa Weber
lisa.weber@go.doe.gov

David Lojek
dave.lojek@emcbe.doe.gov

*Pavid Kirsch

TELEPHONE
NUMBER

(630) 252-2134

(208) 526-9249

(865) 576-1002

(865) 576-2397

(865) 576-0976

(803) 952-8563

(803) 952-8489

(303) 275-4738

(513) 246-0601

(513) 246-0540

David.kirsch@emcbc.doe.gov

*Ken Lewis
ken.lewis@emcbc.doe.gov

Mike Hampton
Mike.Hampton@spr.doe.gov

*QOperations Point of Contact

(513) 246-0592

(504) 734-4041

FAX
NUMBER

(630) 252-2522

(208) 526-5446

(865) 576-9189

(865) 576-9189

(865) 576-9189

(803) 725-0815

(803) 952-8487

(303) 275-4788

(513) 246-0528

(513) 246-0528

(513) 246-0528

(504) 818-5042



DOE OFFICES CONTACT AND TELEPHONE

INTERNET ADDRESS NUMBER

National Energy
Technology Laboratory

Bonneville Power
Administration

Southeastern Power
Administration

Southwestern Power
Administration

Western Area Power
Administration

Naval Petroleum
& Oil Shale Reserves

Office of Administration
(HQ-MA-43)

HQ Procurement Services
(HQ-ME-644)

Office of Repository
Development (OCRWM)

Richland Operations

Office of River Protection

Legacy Management

Donald Wieczenski (412) 386-6056
Wieczens@netl.doe.gov

Damian Kelly ' (503) 230-5498
dikelly@bpa.gov
Frances Deal (706) 213-3825

francesd(@sepa.doe.gov

Linda Mummey (918) 595-6664
linda.mummey@swpa.gov

Ann Nikolas (720) 962-7173
nikolas@wapa.gov

Janet Boulanger (307) 261-5000
Janet.Boulanger@rmotc.doe.gov Ext. 5076

Dwight Bruce (202) 586-0072
dwight.bruce@hq.doe.gov

Beverly McCloskey - (202) 287-1485
beverly.mccloskeyv@hqg.doe.gov

James Hollrith (702) 794-5573
james hollrith@ymp.gov

*James Schmitt (702) 794-5094
james schmitt@ymp.gov

Renato Mercado (509) 373-7286
Renato s Mercado@rl.gov

Richard McNulty (509) 373-9304
Richard R McNulty@rl.gov

Tonya Kuhn-McClain (202) 586-0402
Tonya.Kuhn-McClain@hg.doe.gov

FAX

NUMBER

(412) 386-4786

(503) 872-7936

(706) 213-3884

(918) 595-6656

(720) 962-7171

(307) 261-5817

(202) 586-7621

(202) 287-1451

(509) 376-1466

(509) 376-3661

(202) 586-1540



ORGANIZATIONAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT OFFICERS

NNSA

Service Center
(Albuquerque)

Pittsburgh Naval
Reactors

Schenectady Naval
Reactors

CONTACT AND

INTERNET ADDRESS

TELEPHONE
NUMBER

Margaret Correa
mcorrea@doeal.gov

Jim Bullian
bullianj@bettis.gov

George Stefani
stefani@snrmail. kapl.gov

(505) 845-5437

(412) 476-7240

(518) 395-6397

FAX
NUMBER

(505) 845-4067

(412) 476-7310



